
**

If you are not completely satisfied with the performance of your new qualifying Maytag® appliance(s), 

Whirlpool Canada LP will take it back and refund the full purchase price.  Full purchase price includes 

applicable taxes but excludes finance charges, any costs incurred in connection with removal of the 

previous appliance and/or the cost of delivery and installation of the qualifying Maytag® appliance(s). 

30 DAY MONEY-BACK 
PERFORMANCE GUARANTEE
VALID FROM JANUARY 1, 2023 - DECEMBER 31, 2023*

How to Redeem: within 30 days of the delivery of a qualifying Maytag® appliance, complete the below claim form 
(also available on Maytag.ca),  and call Whirlpool Canada at 1-800-807-6777 to initiate your claim. 
LATE SUBMISSIONS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED. 

Whirlpool Canada LP may terminate, suspend, or amend any part or this entire Program at any time without prior notice. Not valid for bulk or 
multi-unit sales to apartments, condominiums or subdivisions or second channel purchases. All claims are subject to audit. 
®/TM ©2023 Maytag. Used under license in Canada. All rights reserved.

REVISED JANUARY 31, 2023



* Whirlpool Canada LP may terminate, suspend, or amend any part or this entire Program at any time without prior notice. Not valid for bulk or 
multi-unit sales to apartments, condominiums or subdivisions or second channel purchases. All claims are subject to audit. 
®/TM ©2023 Maytag. Used under license in Canada. All rights reserved.

You may obtain a printable copy of this certificate at maytag.ca 

IMPORTANT: A copy of the dated sales receipt indicating delivery date must be attached to this form.

I understand my purchase of a qualifying new Maytag® appliance from an authorized Canadian Maytag appliance retail 
dealer includes a 30 Day Money-Back Performance Guarantee. If I am not completely satisfied with the performance of 
my new Maytag Appliance, Whirlpool Canada LP will refund me the full purchase price and remove the appliance from 
my home, provided I initiate the claim within 30 days of receiving delivery.  Full purchase price includes applicable taxes 
but excludes finance charges, any costs incurred in connection with removal of the previous appliance and/or the cost 
of delivery and installation of the qualifying Maytag® appliance(s). 

WITHIN 30 Days from the delivery date, contact the Whirlpool Canada’s Maytag Customer Experience Centre toll-free at 
1-800-807-6777 to initiate the process for your 30 Day Money-Back Performance Guarantee claim. Offer is available to 
Canadian residents only. Whirlpool Canada LP is not responsible for lost, delayed, incomplete or damaged forms. All 
submitted proofs become the property of Whirlpool Canada LP and cannot be returned. 

EXCLUSIONS: Accessories and second channel products are excluded and do not qualify for the 30 Day 
Money-Back Performance Guarantee. This Performance Guarantee is not valid on bulk or multi-unit sales to apartments, 
condominiums, subdivisions or wholesalers. Cosmetic damage including scratches, dents, chips, discolouration and 
other damage to the appliance finishes are excluded and do not qualify for the 30 Day Money-Back Performance 
Guarantee. Cosmetic damages must be reported within 30 days of delivery to Whirlpool Canada Service 
(1-800-807-6777) to schedule service and/or order parts. 

Appliance Model Number Appliance Serial Number 

Customer Name

Street Address  Apt #

City Province Postal Code

Phone Email

Customer Signature  

Date of Delivery (You are required to provide a sales receipt with delivery date.)

Your privacy is important to us. The information you provide will be used solely for the purposes of administering this 
Money-Back Performance Guarantee. Omission of any required information may delay processing or disqualify your request. 

30 DAY MONEY-BACK 
PERFORMANCE GUARANTEE
VALID FROM JANUARY 1, 2023 - DECEMBER 31, 2023* REVISED JANUARY 31, 2023



MGD6200KW

MGD6230HC

MGD6230HW

MGD6630HC

MGD7230HC

MGD8630HC

MGD8630HW

MGDC465HW

MGDP575GW

YMED6200KW

YMED6230HC

YMED6230HW

YMED7230HC

YMED8630HC

YMED8630HW

YMEDC465HW

YMEDC555DW

YMEDP575GW

YMED5630HW

MGD5630HW

YMED6630HW

YMED6630HC

MGD6630HW

YMED6500MBK

MGD6500MBK

YMED6500MW

MGD6500MW

YMED5630MBK

YMED6630MBK

MGD6630MBK

MGD4500MW

MGD5030MW

MGD5430MW

MGD5630MBK

YMED4500MW

YMED5030MW

YMED5430MW

YMED6200KW

YMED8630HW

MGDP586KW

YMEDP586GW

MHW5630HW

MHW6630HC

MHW6630HW

MHW8630HC

MHW8630HW

MVW6200KW

MVW6230HC

MVW6230HW

MVW7230HC

MVWC465HW

MVWC565FW

MVWP575GW

MHW5630MBK

MHW6630MBK

MVW6500MBK

MVW6500MW

MVWP586GW

MVW4505MW

MVW5035MW

MVW5430MW

YMMV1175JZ YMMV4207JB YMMV4207JW YMMV4207JZ YMMV6190FZ YMMMF6030PZ

MEC8830HB MEC8830HS MEC8836HS MGC7430DS MGC7536DS

MOES6030LZ MOES6027LZ MOED6030LZ MOED6027LZ MOEC6030LZ

MDB4949SKB

MDB4949SKW

MDB4949SKZ

MDB7959SKZ

MDB8959SKB MDB8959SKW MDB8959SKZ MDB9959SKZ MDB9979SKZ

MRT118FFFE MRT118FFFH MRT118FFFZ MRT311FFFE MRT311FFFH MRT311FFFZ MRT711SMFZ

MBR1957FEZ MBB1957FEW MBF2258FEZ MBL1957FEZ

MSS25N4MKZ MSS25C4MGZ MSC21C6MFZ

MZF34X16DW MZF34X18FW MZF34X20DW MZC5216LW

MFB2055FRZ

MFC2062FEZ

MFF2258FEZ

MFI2269FRZ

MFI2570FEZ

MFW2055FRZ

MFB2055FRW

MFF2558FEZ

MFI2269FRB

MFI2269FRW

MFI2570FEB

MFI2570FEW

MFT2772HEZ

MGR6600FB

MGR6600FW

MGR6600FZ

MGR7700LZ

MGR8800FZ

MGS8800FZ

MGT8800FZ

YMER6600FB

YMER6600FW

YMER6600FZ

YMER7700LZ

YMER8800FW

YMER8800FZ

YMES8800FZ

YMET8800FZ

Whirlpool Canada LP may terminate, suspend, or amend any part or this entire Program at any time without prior notice. Not valid for bulk or 
multi-unit sales to apartments, condominiums or subdivisions or second channel purchases. All claims are subject to audit. 
®/TM ©2023 Maytag. Used under license in Canada. All rights reserved.

WASHERS

DRYERS

R ANGES

MICROWAVE HOOD COMBINATION

COOK TOPS

WALL OVENS

FREEZERS

DISHWASHERS

TOP FREEZER REFRIGER ATORS 

BOT TOM-FREEZER REFRIGER ATORS

SIDE-BY-SIDE REFRIGER ATORS

FRENCH DOOR REFRIGER ATORS

30 DAY MONEY-BACK 
PERFORMANCE GUARANTEE
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MRFF5033PZ




