



30 DAY MONEY-BACK PERFORMANCE GUARANTEE

VALID FROM JANUARY 1, 2023 - DECEMBER 31, 2023*

REVISED JANUARY 31, 2023



If you are not completely satisfied with the performance of your new qualifying Maytag[®] appliance(s), Whirlpool Canada LP will take it back and refund the full purchase price. Full purchase price includes applicable taxes but **excludes** finance charges, any costs incurred in connection with removal of the previous appliance and/or the cost of delivery and installation of the qualifying Maytag[®] appliance(s).

How to Redeem: within 30 days of the delivery of a qualifying Maytag[®] appliance, complete the below claim form (also available on Maytag.ca), and call Whirlpool Canada at **1-800-807-6777** to initiate your claim. LATE SUBMISSIONS WILL NOT BE ACCEPTED.

* Whirlpool Canada LP may terminate, suspend, or amend any part or this entire Program at any time without prior notice. Not valid for bulk or multi-unit sales to apartments, condominiums or subdivisions or second channel purchases. All claims are subject to audit.

[®]/[™] ©2023 Maytag. Used under license in Canada. All rights reserved.

30 DAY MONEY-BACK PERFORMANCE GUARANTEE



VALID FROM JANUARY 1, 2023 - DECEMBER 31, 2023*

REVISED JANUARY 31, 2023

You may obtain a printable copy of this certificate at maytag.ca

IMPORTANT: A copy of the dated sales receipt indicating delivery date must be attached to this form.

I understand my purchase of a qualifying new Maytag[®] appliance from an authorized Canadian Maytag appliance retail dealer includes a 30 Day Money-Back Performance Guarantee. If I am not completely satisfied with the performance of my new Maytag Appliance, Whirlpool Canada LP will refund me the full purchase price and remove the appliance from my home, provided I initiate the claim within 30 days of receiving delivery. Full purchase price includes applicable taxes but **excludes** finance charges, any costs incurred in connection with removal of the previous appliance and/or the cost of delivery and installation of the qualifying Maytag[®] appliance(s).

WITHIN 30 Days from the delivery date, contact the Whirlpool Canada's Maytag Customer Experience Centre toll-free at 1-800-807-6777 to initiate the process for your 30 Day Money-Back Performance Guarantee claim. Offer is available to Canadian residents only. Whirlpool Canada LP is not responsible for lost, delayed, incomplete or damaged forms. All submitted proofs become the property of Whirlpool Canada LP and cannot be returned.

EXCLUSIONS: Accessories and second channel products are excluded and do not qualify for the 30 Day Money-Back Performance Guarantee. This Performance Guarantee is not valid on bulk or multi-unit sales to apartments, condominiums, subdivisions or wholesalers. Cosmetic damage including scratches, dents, chips, discolouration and other damage to the appliance finishes are excluded and do not qualify for the 30 Day Money-Back Performance Guarantee. Cosmetic damages must be reported within 30 days of delivery to Whirlpool Canada Service (1-800-807-6777) to schedule service and/or order parts.

Appliance Model Number	Appliance Serial Num	nber
Customer Name		
Street Address		Apt #
City	Province	Postal Code
Phone	Email	
Customer Signature		
Date of Delivery (You are required to provide a sale	s receipt with delivery date.)	

Your privacy is important to us. The information you provide will be used solely for the purposes of administering this Money-Back Performance Guarantee. Omission of any required information may delay processing or disqualify your request.

^{*} Whirlpool Canada LP may terminate, suspend, or amend any part or this entire Program at any time without prior notice. Not valid for bulk or multi-unit sales to apartments, condominiums or subdivisions or second channel purchases. All claims are subject to audit.

[®]/[™] ©2023 Maytag. Used under license in Canada. All rights reserved.

30 DAY MONEY-BACK PERFORMANCE GUARANTEE

VALID FROM JANUARY 1, 2023 - DECEMBER 31, 2023*

WACHEDC

REVISED JANUARY 31, 2023

WASHERS						
MHW5630HW	MHW8630HC	MVW6230HC	MVWC465HW	MHW5630MBK	MVW6500MW	MVW5035MW
MHW6630HC	MHW8630HW	MVW6230HW	MVWC565FW	MHW6630MBK	MVWP586GW	MVW5430MW
MHW6630HW	MVW6200KW	MVW7230HC	MVWP575GW	MVW6500MBK	MVW4505MW	
DRYERS						
MGD6200KW	MGD8630HW	YMED7230HC	YMED5630HW	MGD6500MBK	MGD4500MW	YMED5430MW
MGD6230HC	MGDC465HW	YMED8630HC	MGD5630HW	YMED6500MW	MGD5030MW	YMED6200KW
MGD6230HW	MGDP575GW	YMED8630HW	YMED6630HW	MGD6500MW	MGD5430MW	YMED8630HW
MGD6630HC	YMED6200KW	YMEDC465HW	YMED6630HC	YMED5630MBK	MGD5630MBK	MGDP586KW
MGD7230HC	YMED6230HC	YMEDC555DW	MGD6630HW	YMED6630MBK	YMED4500MW	YMEDP586GW
MGD8630HC	YMED6230HW	YMEDP575GW	YMED6500MBK	MGD6630MBK	YMED5030MW	
RANGES						
MGR6600FB	MGR7700LZ	MGS8800FZ	YMER6600FB	YMER6600FZ	YMER8800FW	YMES8800FZ
MGR6600FW	MGR8800FZ	MGT8800FZ	YMER6600FW	YMER7700LZ	YMER8800FZ	YMET8800FZ
MGR6600FZ						
MICROWAVE F	IOOD COMBINATI	ON				
YMMV1175JZ	YMMV4207JB	YMMV4207JW	YMMV4207JZ	YMMV6190FZ	YMMMF6030PZ	
COOKTOPS						
MEC8830HB	MEC8830HS	MEC8836HS	MGC7430DS	MGC7536DS		
WALL OVENS						
MOES6030LZ	MOES6027LZ	MOED6030LZ	MOED6027LZ	MOEC6030LZ		
DISHWASHER	S					
MDB4949SKB	MDB4949SKZ	MDB8959SKB	MDB8959SKW	MDB8959SKZ	MDB9959SKZ	MDB9979SKZ
MDB4949SKW	MDB7959SKZ					
FREEZERS						
MZF34X16DW	MZF34X18FW	MZF34X20DW	MZC5216LW			
TOP FREEZER	REFRIGERATORS					
MRT118FFFE	MRT118FFFH	MRT118FFFZ	MRT311FFFE	MRT311FFFH	MRT311FFFZ	MRT711SMFZ
BOTTOM-FREE	ZER REFRIGERA	TORS				
MBR1957FEZ	MBB1957FEW	MBF2258FEZ	MBL1957FEZ			
FRENCH DOOF	REFRIGERATOR	S				
MFB2055FRZ	MFF2258FEZ	MFI2570FEZ	MFB2055FRW	MFI2269FRB	MFI2570FEB	MFT2772HEZ
MFC2062FEZ	MFI2269FRZ	MFW2055FRZ	MFF2558FEZ	MFI2269FRW	MFI2570FEW	MRFF5033PZ
SIDE-BY-SIDE MSS25N4MKZ	MSS25C4MGZ	MSC21C6MFZ				
W002014WIKZ	W002004W02	WIGG21G0WIFZ				

Whirlpool Canada LP may terminate, suspend, or amend any part or this entire Program at any time without prior notice. Not valid for bulk or multi-unit sales to apartments, condominiums or subdivisions or second channel purchases. All claims are subject to audit.

